		TRUST DEED	Vol.M84 Pa	ge 42	76
THIS TRUST JULEE'S COU	DEED, made this NTRY_INN, INC, as (oth	MARCH n, and JOHN POST		84., betwe
Grantor,		TNO		·	·····
				, as	Trustee, a
Beneficiary,	ID A. RABE and DORO	THY R. RABE, Hus	band and Wife		<u>a strada</u> An strada
1 <u>-</u>	49 160 B	WITNESSETH:			NYA KANG
Grantor irrevoca	ably grants, bardains, sai				1
Grantor irrevoca KLAMATH	ably grants, bargains, sei County, Oreg		istee in trust, with p	ower of sale,	the proper
		lls and conveys to tro on, described as:			
SEE LEG	CAL DESCRIPTION ON	lls and conveys to tro on, described as:			
	CAL DESCRIPTION ON	lls and conveys to tro on, described as:	CHED HERETO AND	MADE A PART	
SEE LEG	CAL DESCRIPTION ON	lls and conveys to tro on, described as:		MADE A PART	- 11

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said coal estate

now or hereatter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereot and all fixtures now or hereatter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100-

i B

2

¢.....

To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefore, damaged or tions and restitutions allecting said property; if the beneficiary so any sources, condi-tions and estimations allecting said property; if the beneficiary so any sources, condi-tion in extentions allecting said property; if the beneficiary so any sources, the proper public officer or offices, a well as the cost of all lien searches made beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or herealiter erected on the beneficiar loss or demage by tim and such other harards as the beneficiar loss or damage by fing now or herealiter erected on the beneficiary and to here harards to so of and such other harards as the beneficiary for on the buildings

join in executing such immediate pursuent to the Unions Commer-cial Code as the beneficiary wistatements pursuent to the Unions Commer-proper public office or offices, as well as and to pay for lifting same in the by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings on the such of the haards on the said premises against loss or demage by fire an amount not less than §. If Collightary may from time to time to time require, in companies acceptable to the bedeficiary may from time to time require, in policies of insurance shall be delivered to the benefayable to the latter; all the grantor shall lail for any reason to procure any 7, as shoon as insured if the grantor shall lail for any reason to procure any 7, as shoon as insured; the beneficiary any insurance new or hereafter placed on said building, the beneficiary at pay the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any delaut or notice of defauit hereunder or invalidate any any part thereol, may be released to grantor. Such a anticount so collected, or any part thereol, may be released to grantor. Such a anticount so collected, or any part thereol, may be fault on the of default hereunder or invalidate any tast, assessments and other charges thorm construction lens and to pay all against said property belore any part of make payment of anter dome pay and the grantor hait to make payment of a receipts therefor to make such payment, bulk providing beneficiary with funds with which to make such payment, bulk providing beneficiary with funds with which is of the def, shall be added to and become apart parginghes and 7 of this trast deed, with the obligations describ rate sale of the building with which the abound to it he grantor tail to grant and payable and thready shall be added to any rights arising from or the obligation herein out notice, and the suppresent shall be grantor, shall be bound to ithe same extent that they as the other coats and expen

burch, timber or grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property: (b) join in grazing any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or observations and the sagreement allecting this deed or the lien or charde grantee in any reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The leady thereoi, (d) reconveyance may be described as the "herson or persons be conclusive processing and the tereoi. Truste's less of last's shall be rol less than \$5 or last's shall be rol less than \$5 or last's shall be rol be any matters or last's shall be rol less than \$5 or last's shall be rol be any matters or last's shall be rol be stoned by a court, and without regard to the advaces of any security for orty or any part thereol, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the remis, less and erpolits, including those past due and undit, and apply the same, ney's less upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary any determine.

liciary may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of lire and on insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of property, and the application or release thereol as aloresaid, shall not cure waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act d

waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.
12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or invalidate any act done thereby or intervent of the provided there and payable. In such any act done default any action of the provided there and payable. In such any action of the provided there and payable. In such any action of the provided there are an activity as metal and any proceed to foreclose this trust deed built of osell the said does not any proceed to foreclose this function and payable. In the latter event the beneficiary or the trustee hold and his election hereby, whereupon the indiced his written notice of default and his election hereby, whereupon the latter event the beneficiary or the trustee hold to be a the activity of the said does and proceed to foreclose this trust deed by execute and causing the latter event the beneficiary or the trustee hold to be accorded his written notice of default and his election hereby, whereupon the latter event to be beneficiary or the trustee hold to be accorded his written notice of default and his election thereby, whereupon the latter event to be bold at the said does and proceed to foreclose this trust deed in the stead and in ORS 86.740 to 86.740 to 86.740.
13. Should the beneficiary elect to foreclose by advertiment and sale trustee is and therest, the said of the beneficiary or his successors in interest, the by ORS 86.760, may to the beneficiary or his successors in the dress and therest, the bold at the beneficiary or his successors in the dress and thereby cure obligation secure after by (including costs and expenses actually incurred in ceeding the amount of the by law) other than such portion of the prime the default, in which event all foreclosure proceedings shall be dismissed by any other than such portion of the prime the therest.
14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and thereby cure and the same and thereby cure the therest.

the detault, in which event all toreclosure proceedings shall be dismissed by cure the trustee. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the police of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of fact shall be conclusive proof the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. Shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-all apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-all apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-all apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-all apply the contents of the trustee should be frustee attorney. (2) to the obligation secured by the trustee of the destructers in the trust interest using appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus. 16. For any reason payment to the interest entitled to such

surplus, il any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. For any reason permitted by law beneficiary may from time to fime appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor truste successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all induct conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be reade by written powers and during the successor trustee, the latter shall be made by written instrument executed provint and substitution shall be made by written and its place of record by the successor trustee the successor trustee to the successor instrument executed provint and substitution shall be made by written and its place of record by the successor trustee. Clerk or Recorder of the could proper counties in which the property is altued. If. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any a proceeding in which first, beneficiary or trustee, and by a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure stills to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under CRS 696-505 to 696-585.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

STATE OF OREGON,

County of Lane

MARCH 15, ..., 19. 84

Personally appeared the above named.....

JOHN POST

Notary Public for Oregon

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes.

Purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, execu-contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.

STATE OF OREGON, County of.....

Personally appeared JOHN POST

president mextent they atten is the

duly sworn, did say that the former is the.....

MARCH 15

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST lien, to finance if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, or is not to finance the purchase of a dwelling use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1306 or equivalent; of a dwelling use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1306, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)

JULEE'S COUNTRY INN, INC. JOHN POST, PRESIDENT thes JOHN POST, Personally er.

Lane

and

......who, each being first

, 19.84

ment to be. All S Bebble me: (OFFICIAL, 5) SEAL) a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that the instrument is the sealed in behali of said corporation by authority of its board of them and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act Before me: N httern Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-9-85 (OPFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: 3-9-85

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE

To be used only when obligations have been paid. TO:

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said The undersigned is the legal owner and notaer of all indebtedness secured by the toregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of and trust doed or automate to statute the cancel all avidances of indebtedness secured by said trust deed further addiversed to you must deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I out nevery are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewish indeffer with said trust deed) and to concert withheir warrantic to the metion designed by the design and to concert the terms of the said trust deed (which are delivered to you said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indeoredness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the DATED: and the state of the sector for the sector of the sector o

1505 and a star the second

not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.

IRUST	DEED		
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB	CO. PORTLAND ORE	es american an station	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	en de finis en gant de finis		Was received for record on the
	Grantor	SPACE RESERVED	at
	Beneficiary	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/seer is fee/file/instru
AFTER RECORDING	RETURN TO	an a	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
<u>.</u>	2:22	18951 0680 ÅG	NAME TITLE
		1	Deputy

PARCEL 1

A tract of land situated in the Southwest ½ of the Southwest ½ of Section 21, Township 27 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

4270

MTC NO. 13392

Beginning at a point on the Easterly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway, which lies South 19° 24' East a distance of 1068.4 feet from the Southwest corner of Block 8, Chemult; thence following an arc of a 03° 04' curve to the left a distance of 23.2 feet to the true point of beginning of the tract herein described; thence continuing on the arc of a 03° 04' curve to the left a distance of 281.1 feet to a point; thence South 28° 43' East a distance of 26 feet, more or less, to the South line of the Southwest $\frac{1}{4}$ of the Southwest $\frac{1}{4}$ of said Section, Township and Range; thence East along said South line a distance of 124.2 feet, more or less to the Southeast corner of the Southwest $\frac{1}{4}$ of the Southwest $\frac{1}{4}$ of said Section, Township and Range; thence North along the East line of the said Southwest $\frac{1}{4}$ of the Southwest $\frac{1}{4}$ 363 feet to a point; thence South 70° 36' West 261.5 feet, more or less to the true point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

A parcel of land lying in the NWANWA of Section 28, Township 27 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon and being a portion of that property described in that deed to the State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission, recorded in Book 268, page 143 of Klamath County Record of Deeds; the said parcel being described as follows:

Beginning on the Northerly line of said NWANWA; at a point 66.96 feet Northeasterly of (when measured at right angles to) the center line of the Dalles-California Highway, said point being 125.78 feet Westerly of (when measured along said Northerly line) the Northeast corner of said NWANWA; thence Southeasterly parallel with said center line to a point opposite Engineer's Station 732+32.60; thence Northeasterly at right angles to said center line 83.04 feet to the Easterly line of said property; thence Northwesterly along said Easterly line to said Northerly line; thence Westerly along said Northerly line to the place of beginning.

EXCEPTING FROM the above described parcels, all mineral rights as reserved by Deeds recorded in Volume 105, page 177 and Volume 135, page 269, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss I herby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the <u>16th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>84 at 11:20</u> o'clock <u>A</u> <u>March</u> and duly recorded in Vol <u>M84</u> , of <u>Mortgages</u> on page 420	
Fee: \$ 12.00 hy The County CLERK	<u>76</u> .